Exported on Dec/03/2023 03:43 PM
MCP1650-V0xxEyy 200GbE QSFP56 DAC
Product Specifications
2
Table of Contents
Introduction..................................................................................... 3
Key Features..........................................................................................3
Pin Description ................................................................................. 4

case the user will be required to correct the interference at his own expense.
12
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
MCP1650-V00AE30 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 0.5m,
black pulltab, 30AWG
MCP1650-V001E30 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 1m,
black pulltab, 30AWG
MCP1650-V01AE30 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 1.5m,
black pulltab, 30AWG
MCP1650-V002E26 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 2m,
black pulltab, 26AWG
MCP1650-V02AE26 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 2.5m,
black pulltab, 26AWG
MCP1650-V003E26 Passive Copper cable, 200GbE, 200Gb/s, QSFP56, LSZH, 3m,
black pulltab, 26AWG
Please see here for the cable length definition.
13
Document Revision History